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These instructors and providers were approved by the Pennsylvania Liquor Control Board at the time of publication 
however, their status is subject to change.  Please verify our current list of approved instructors and providers at 
www.lcb.pa.gov or by calling 866.275.8237.  Fees are determined by the individual instructor and provider; therefore, 
pricing may vary. 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 

Meghan Briggs 
Phone:  412-592-9240 
MegBriggs220@gmail.com 
 

Michele DiPietro 
Phone: 215-820-7863 
Shelbert.MD@gmail.com 
 

Crystal Lanning 
Phone:  215-439-2400 
clanning4@verizon.net 

Timothy Ring 
Phone:908-963-3079 
TimothyRing@outlook.com 
 

Tara Cammarata 
Phone:  866-394-1776 
tara.paster@pastertraining.com 
 

Nancy M. Eliason 
Phone:  215-913-7373 
prof.eliason@outlook.com 
 

Brenda Lidy 
Phone:  570-657-0248 
Brenda.Lidy@Keystone.edu 
 

Rachel Rossi 
Phone: 570-807-8596 
ramptraining@resortbeverage.com 

 

David Christensen 
Phone:  717-512-2974 
davice51@comcast.net 

Richard Frye 
Phone: 717-554-9144 
RDFrye@Keystoneapple.com 
 

Leigh Maida 

Phone:  215-605-5667 
PhillyRampClass@gmail.com 

Lorna Spearly 
Phone: 814-441-0378 
lornaspearlyRAMP@gmail.com 

Dennis Conwell 
Phone:  724-882-3580 
dconrock@yahoo.com 
 

Crystal L. Hartz 

Phone: 717-443-3998   
crystal@pahospitalityandconsulting.com 

 

Jennifer Miller 
Phone: 570-452-5426 
jenniferskelly1020@outlook.co
m 

   

Erik Weiner 
Phone: 215-804-6423 
Eric.weiner@windcreek.com 
 

George Zameska 
Phone:  610-970-1776 
george.zameska@pastertraining.com 

 

 
 

Mary Lou Corbett 
Phone:  215-659-3018 
mlcorbett9136@aol.com 
 

Kenneth King 
Phone: 724-640-5450 
ken@kingfisher.services 

Robert Oeler 
Phone: 814-404-2959 
roeler1113@comcast.net 

George Zameska 
Phone:  610-970-1776 
george.zameska@pastertraining.com 

 

Alfredo F. Daniele 
Phone: 570-419-3333 
francos1@fastmail.fm 

Scott King 
Phone:  814-933-9294 
SDK1@psu.edu 
 

John T. Oleski 
Phone:  717-982-1229 
johnoleski2@aol.com 
 

 

Crystal Hartz  
Phone: 717-443-3998 
www.plcbramptrainer.com 

Paster Training, Inc.™  
Phone: 866.394.1776  
www.pastertraining.com 
 

Team W LLC  
Phone:  215-650-9038 
www.ramp-certification.com 
 

eStrategy Solutions, Inc.  
Phone: 888-898-0506  
www.ramptraining.com 
 

Lynn Hainer 
Phone:  724-350-9062 
www.lynnhainertraining.com 

Affordable Alcohol Training 
Phone: 888-344-5554   
www.LIQUORexam.com 

Mark Kantner  
Phone: 484-529-0571  
www.rampcertified.com 
 

Rserving, Hannah Olsem  
Phone:  800-247-7737 
www.Rserving.com/RAMP 

Serving Alcohol Inc     
Phone:  561-404-5363     
ramp.servingalcohol.com 
 

Ace Food Handler, Manny Campos 
Phone: 877-952-8111 
www.acefoodhandler.com 

360training.com. Inc dba TIPS  
Phone:  800-438-8477  
www.gettips.com 
 

eAlcoholServers LLC  
Phone:  503-726-1076  
www.paAlcoholServers.com 

PA Server Seller Training CO. 
Phone:  412-218-7180 
www.rampserversellertrainer.com  
 

Nat. Rest. Assoc. Solutions, LLC 
(ServSafe)       
Phone:  800-765-2122 
www.servsafe.com                  

10Bucks4Ramp 
Phone:  724-882-3580 
www.10Bucks4Ramp.com 
 

Classroom Training Instructors 

PENNSYLVANIA LIQUOR CONTROL BOARD 
RAMP-Approved Server/Seller Training Instructors and Online Providers 
 

Online Training Providers 
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